
Eye Bolt with Self-Tapping Thread

I(mm)

W(mm)

T(mm)

M

L(mm)

C(mm)

O(mm)

Product ID

FC006

FC007

FC008

FC009

O (mm)
Outer diameter

4 ± 0.3

8.5 ± 0.3

4 ± 0.3

8.5 ± 0.3

I (mm)
Inner diameter

2

4.9

2

4.9

T (mm)
Threaded section length

6 ± 0.3

8 ± 0.3

6 ± 0.3

8 ± 0.3

L (mm)
Overall length

10 ± 0.3

17 ± 0.3

10 ± 0.3

17 ± 0.3

W (mm)
Opening width

2

1.8

2

1.8

M (mm)
Minor diameter

1.3

2.2

1.3

2.2

C (mm)
Cross-sectional width

1 ± 0.3

1.8 ± 0.3

1 ± 0.3

1.8 ± 0.3

Material

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Brass

Brass

pcs

20

10

20

10

Product Feature

Made of high-quality materials with a stable structure for long-lasting use | Simple installation steps, no complicated tools required
Suitable for various material surfaces and meeting different scene requirements    

羊眼螺丝

I(mm)

W(mm)

T(mm)

M

L(mm)

C(mm)

O(mm)

产品 ID

FC006

FC007

FC008

FC009

外径O (mm)

4 ± 0.3

8.5 ± 0.3

4 ± 0.3

8.5 ± 0.3

内径I (mm)

2

4.9

2

4.9

螺纹段长度T (mm)

6 ± 0.3

8 ± 0.3

6 ± 0.3

8 ± 0.3

总长度L (mm)

10 ± 0.3

17 ± 0.3

10 ± 0.3

17 ± 0.3

开口宽度W (mm)

2

1.8

2

1.8

小直径M (mm)

1.3

2.2

1.3

2.2

截面宽度C (mm)

1 ± 0.3

1.8 ± 0.3

1 ± 0.3

1.8 ± 0.3

材质

不锈钢

不锈钢

黄铜

黄铜

件

20

10

20

10

产品特点

采用优质材料，结构稳固，经久耐用 | 安装步骤简单，无需复杂工具

适用于多种材质表面，满足不同场景需求 


